

Mortgage ScheduleApril 15, 2008Parklane Place 40 Unit Apartment BuildingInvestor ProInvestment Analysis Rental Units ExampleInvest Rental Apartment Building Monthly

First Mortgage

Amount:	\$ 3,200,000
Туре:	Standard Mortgage
Analysis Start Date:	January Year 1
Mortgage Commences:	January Year 1
Payment Frequency:	Monthly
Payment Rounded:	Up to Nearest Cent
Compounding Frequency:	Semi-annually
Interest Rate:	Fixed
Additional Payment or Borrowing:	Yes

-	Term	Start Date of	Time F	Period	Nominal Annual	Amortization	
		(Balloon) Term	Years	Months	Interest Rate	Years	Months
	1	Year 1 Jan	3	0	6.500 %	25	0

		-	Outstanding Balance	End of Year Accrued Interest	Mortgage Payout	
Payout at end of Analy	sis Period: Dec Year 10		\$ 2,760,035.43	-	\$ 2,760,035.43	
Payout at end of last 1	erm: Dec Year 3		\$ 2,760,035.43	-	\$ 2,760,035.43	
	Nominal				Additional	
	Interest		Interest	Principal	Payment or	Outstanding
Time Period	Rate	Payment	Payment	Payment	(Borrowing)	Balance
Yr 1 Jan	6.500%	21,434.37	17,103.17	4,331.20	_	3,195,668.80
Yr 1 Feb	6.500%	21,434.37	17,080.02	4,354.35	-	3,191,314.45
Yr 1 Mar	6.500%	21,434.37	17,056.75	4,377.62	-	3,186,936.83
Yr 1 Apr	6.500%	21,434.37	17,033.35	4,401.02	-	3,182,535.81
Yr 1 May	6.500%	21,434.37	17,009.83	4,424.54	-	3,178,111.27
Yr 1 Jun	6.500%	21,434.37	16,986.18	4,448.19	40,000.00	3,133,663.08
Yr 1 Jul	6.500%	21,434.37	16,748.61	4,685.76	-	3,128,977.32
Yr 1 Aug	6.500%	21,434.37	16,723.57	4,710.80	-	3,124,266.52
Yr 1 Sep	6.500%	21,434.37	16,698.39	4,735.98	-	3,119,530.54
Yr 1 Oct	6.500%	21,434.37	16,673.08	4,761.29	-	3,114,769.25
Yr 1 Nov	6.500%	21,434.37	16,647.63	4,786.74	-	3,109,982.51
Yr 1 Dec	6.500%	21,434.37	16,622.05	4,812.32	45,000.00	3,060,170.19
		257,212.44	202,382.63	54,829.81	85,000.00	



Mortgage Schedule

April 15, 2008 Investor Pro

Parklane Place 40 Unit Apartment Building

Investment Analysis Rental Units Examplenvest Rental Apartment Building Monthly

	Nominal				Additional	
	Interest		Interest	Principal	Payment or	Outstanding
Time Period	Rate	Payment	Payment	Payment	(Borrowing)	Balance
Yr 2 Jan	6.500%	21,434.37	16,355.81	5,078.56	-	3,055,091.63
Yr 2 Feb	6.500%	21,434.37	16,328.67	5,105.70	-	3,049,985.93
Yr 2 Mar	6.500%	21,434.37	16,301.38	5,132.99	-	3,044,852.94
Yr 2 Apr	6.500%	21,434.37	16,273.95	5,160.42	-	3,039,692.52
Yr 2 May	6.500%	21,434.37	16,246.37	5,188.00	-	3,034,504.52
Yr 2 Jun	6.500%	21,434.37	16,218.64	5,215.73	50,000.00	2,979,288.79
Yr 2 Jul	6.500%	21,434.37	15,923.52	5,510.85	-	2,973,777.94
Yr 2 Aug	6.500%	21,434.37	15,894.07	5,540.30	-	2,968,237.64
Yr 2 Sep	6.500%	21,434.37	15,864.46	5,569.91	-	2,962,667.73
Yr 2 Oct	6.500%	21,434.37	15,834.69	5,599.68	-	2,957,068.05
Yr 2 Nov	6.500%	21,434.37	15,804.76	5,629.61	-	2,951,438.44
Yr 2 Dec	6.500%	21,434.37	15,774.67	5,659.70	55,000.00	2,890,778.74
		257,212.44	192,820.99	64,391.45	105,000.00	
Yr 3 Jan	6.500%	21,434.37	15,450.46	5,983.91	-	2,884,794.83
Yr 3 Feb	6.500%	21,434.37	15,418.48	6,015.89	-	2,878,778.94
Yr 3 Mar	6.500%	21,434.37	15,386.33	6,048.04	-	2,872,730.90
Yr 3 Apr	6.500%	21,434.37	15,354.00	6,080.37	-	2,866,650.53
Yr 3 May	6.500%	21,434.37	15,321.50	6,112.87	-	2,860,537.66
Yr 3 Jun	6.500%	21,434.37	15,288.83	6,145.54	55,000.00	2,799,392.12
Yr 3 Jul	6.500%	21,434.37	14,962.02	6,472.35	-	2,792,919.77
Yr 3 Aug	6.500%	21,434.37	14,927.43	6,506.94	-	2,786,412.83
Yr 3 Sep	6.500%	21,434.37	14,892.65	6,541.72	-	2,779,871.11
Yr 3 Oct	6.500%	21,434.37	14,857.69	6,576.68	-	2,773,294.43
Yr 3 Nov	6.500%	21,434.37	14,822.54	6,611.83	-	2,766,682.60
Yr 3 Dec	6.500%	21,434.37	14,787.20	6,647.17	-	2,760,035.43
		257,212.44	181,469.13	75,743.31	55,000.00	
	Gra	and Total				
		al Payments		\$ 771,637.32		
		al Interest Paid			576,672.75	
	T-4					

Total Principal Paid

Total Additional Payments & Borrowings

\$ 194,964.57

\$ 245,000.00



Mortgage Schedule Parklane Place 40 Unit Apartment Building Investment Analysis Rental Units Example

First Mortgage	
Amount:	\$3,200,000
Туре:	Standard Mortgage
Analysis Start Date:	January Year 1
Mortgage Commences:	January Year 1
Payment Frequency:	Monthly
Payment Rounded:	Up to Nearest Cent
Compounding Frequency:	Semi-annually
Interest Rate:	Fixed
Additional Payment or Borrowing:	Yes

	Tarras	Start Date of	Time Period		Nominal Annual	Amortization		
	Term	(Balloon) Term	Years	Months	Interest Rate	Years	Months	
	1	Year 1 Jan	3	0	6.500 %	25	0	

		Outstanding Balance	End of Year Accrued Interest	Mortgage Payout	
Payout at end of Analysis Period: Dec Year 10	\$	2,760,035.43	- \$	2,760,035.43	
Payout at end of last Term: Dec Year 3	\$	2,760,035.43	- \$	2,760,035.43	
				Additional	
		Interest	Principal	Payment or	Outstanding
Time Period	Payment	Payment	Payment	(Borrowing)	Balance
Year 1 Jan-Year 1 Dec	257,212.44	202,382.63	54,829.81	85,000.00	3,060,170.19
Year 2 Jan-Year 2 Dec	257,212.44	192,820.99	64,391.45	105,000.00	2,890,778.74
Year 3 Jan-Year 3 Dec	257,212.44	181,469.13	75,743.31	55,000.00	2,760,035.43
	771,637.32	576,672.75	194,964.57	245,000.00	